PATH

EMPLOYEE COMPENSATION
2015 CALENDAR YEAR

Michelle Shawver

Position: School Principal
Annual Salary

Insurance
Medical, Dental and Vision
Life

Mandatory Benefits
Employer Paid Social Security
Employer Paid Medicare
FUTA — Federal Unemployment Insurance
SUTA — State Unemployment Insurance

Worker’s Compensation

Total Compensation (including benefits)

$38,076.83

$2,563.12
$18.30

$2,259.90
$528.53
$42.00
$362.90
$647.31

$44,498.89


http://pathwaysdetroit.com/

