

EMPLOYEE COMPENSATION 2015 CALENDAR YEAR

Michelle Shawver

Position: School Principal

Total Compensation (including benefits)

Annual Salary	\$38,076.83
Insurance	
Medical, Dental and Vision	\$2,563.12
Life	\$18.30
Mandatory Benefits	
Employer Paid Social Security	\$2,259.90
Employer Paid Medicare	\$528.53
FUTA – Federal Unemployment Insurance	\$42.00
SUTA – State Unemployment Insurance	\$362.90
Worker's Compensation	\$647.31

\$44,498.89